B&R Enclosures
AUSRACK WALL onyX
brenclosures.com.au
  Technical Information – Ausrack Wall onyX   1
Part Number
External Dimensions (mm) Mounting Centres (mm)
RU
Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Swing Frame
(D)
Enclosure
Depth
Height
(E)
Width
(F) Fixed Shelf Weight (kg)
ARWX6U450NF 6 370 600 450 – 450 220 450 1 18.0
ARWX6U450 6 370 600 550* 100 450 220 450 1 23.0
ARWX9U450 9 500 600 550* 100 450 350 450 1 27.0
ARWX12U450NF 12 635 600 450 – 450 485 450 1 24.0
ARWX12U450▲ 12 635 600 550* 100 450 485 450 1 32.0
ARWX12U600 12 635 600 700* 100 600 485 450 1 38.0
ARWX18U450 18 905 600 550* 100 450 755 450 2 39.0
ARWX18U600 18 905 600 700* 100 600 755 450 2 45.0
ARWX24U450 24 1175 600 550* 100 450 1025 450 2 46.0
ARWX24U600 24 1175 600 700* 100 600 1025 450 2 52.0
▲ Available on Request
* Includes depth of swing frame 100mm
Ausrack Wall onyX
19 inch wall mount cabinets

0
ARWX2F▲ Fan unit 2 fan unit • • • • • • • •
ARPRH61010
Power rails – horizontal
(10A outlets only) SAA
6 x 10A outlets, 10A plug • • • • • • • •
ARPRH61015 6 x 10A outlets, 15A plug • • • • • • • •
ARPRH101010 10 x 10A outlets, 10A plug • • • • • • • •
ARPRH101015 10 x 10A outlets, 15A plug • • • • • • • •
ARDXM12U06
Mesh steel doors
To suit 12RU cabinets • • •
ARDXM18U06 To suit 18RU cabinets • •
ARPCMH1U Horizontal cable management 1RU • • • • • • • •
ARWX450FS▲ Fixed shelf - 30kg load, black 285mm • • • • • • • •
ARWX450CS Cantilever shelf - 10kg load, black 450mm • • • • • • • •
ARFXKEYR Spare key Door, swing frame • • • • • • • •
ARCN Cage nuts Pack of 50 • • • • • • • •
ARSTUD100▲
Rack Studs